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EVEN MORE REMARKABLE

The Original PEUGEQOT accessories range

has been designed to allow you even more
customisation for your PEUGEOT 308, whatever
your needs. Your safety is always at the centre of
the manufacturing process, with uncompromising
quality standards and aesthetics in line with the
brand’s design. These top of the range accessories
are supplemented with a variety of expertly curated
equipment aimed at enhancing every detail of

your new PEUGEOT 308 /308 SW /308 GTi.

Protect your vehicle

Optimise your safety

Take everything you want with you
Increase your capabilities

Aftercare kit

ORIGI NAL For carefree motoring, PEUGEQT Original Accessories comply

in all respects with the most stringent quality standards and
pARTS are approved by our teams for their reliability and durability.




PROTECT YOUR VEHICLE

Transport passengers and goods

in complete peace of mind thanks
to our interior and exterior protective
accessories. As elegant as they are
robust, they protect the integrity

of your PEUGEOT 308’s interior.

. Dog guard

. Parking cover

. Seat covers

. Front mud flaps

. Rubber mats

. Carpet mats

. Velour carpet mats




1
2.
3
£
5
6
7

. Sun protection shades

Rear window blind

. Front park assist

. Burglar alarm

. Belt protector

. Child seats

. Side window blinds

OPTIMISE YOUR SAFETY

PEUGEOT offers you a range of accessories that further increase your
well-being and that of your passengers. Some things will seem obvious,
others will be a pleasant surprise... Have a great, and peaceful trip!



TAKE EVERYTHING YOU
WANT WITH YOU

You won't believe the range of transport
accessories designed by PEUGEOT that

can be fixed to your 308! Robust, easy

to install and City Crash Test approved,

they enable you to take your bikes, roof boxes
and other items away with you, covering all
your needs with total peace of mind.

1. Roof bars

2. Roof-mounted bicycle rack
3. Roof box

4. Skirack




INCREASE YOUR
CAPABILITIES

Boost your transport capabilities with specific,
tailor-mmade PEUGEOT 308 equipment.

Have a different perspective on travelling
thanks to these easy-to-install, practical
accessories that are guaranteed to last

and remain safe.

1. Tow bar connection kit — Removable Without Tools
2. Charging station with charging cable

3. Semi-rigid boot tray

4. Boot liner

5. Boot mat

6. Cable bag




N

AFTERCAREKIT

Our comprehensive aftercare range has been specifically designed to give
you all the car cleaning and car detailing products you’ll require to keep
your car in pristine condition. You can wash and clean your car as often
as required, safe in the knowledge that our aftercare products are fully
compatible with our paint and fabric protection.




LIST OF ACCESSORIES — ESTATE

COMFORT ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES MULTIMEDIA PROTECTION

Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page
Aid To Parking Cables Navigation Carpets
Erontdaa:cklrwsg Assistance (4 Sensors) With 16 855 409 80 Charging Cable Bag Peugeot 98 493 006 80 écrﬁessonﬁssgor Navigation System (Cable) 16168 747 80 Set Of Needle-Pile Floor Mats (Front And Rear) 16 804 905 80
eed Info Sensor allonge
2 . . . Charging Cable Bag (Universal For 7m Cable) 98 412 134 80 e Set Of Shaped Rubber Floor Mats. 16 759 631 80
Led Indicator(For Parking Assistance) 16 102 790 80 . . Sound (Front And Rear)
. Charging Station Cable (11 KW) 98 446 812 80
Air Deflectors . . Aerial Interface 970663 Set Of Velour Floor Mats (Front And Rear) 16 796 229 80
" Charging Station Cable (22 KW) 98 446 814 80 .
Set Of 2 Air Deflectors (Front Doors) 16 802 997 80 . Aerial Interface 970664 Covers
Charging Station Cable (22 KW) 98 446 813 80 -
Air Fresheners . . Connection Harness (Jack Type) 9706AH 1 Cover (For Rear Bench Seat) Gamme 16 070 758 80
- Charging Station Cable (7,4 KW) 98 446 811 80 o » ; Protektor
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 144 80 . Digital Radio Accessory (Aerial Adaptor) 16 167 389 80
(Anti-Tobacco) Domestic Socket Charging Cable (Socket G) 98 467 436 80 E—— Seat Cover (For Rear Bench Seat) 16 804 593 80
) ) elephone
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 141 80 Universal Charger (22 KW) 98 460 315 80 E Set Of Covers (Complete (Front + Rear)) 16 848 809 80
(Gourmet Vanilla) v 12-V Charger With 2 Front USB + 2 Rear USB 16 798 027 80
, ) Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 16/1) 98 357 816 80 _ Set Of Covers (Complete (Front + Rear)) 16 848 810 80
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 143 80 _ 2 USB Chargers (Maximum 4.8 Amp.) 16 432 034 80
(Natural) Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 16/3) 98 357 817 80 » Set Of Covers (Front) 16 804 590 80
" " . 2 USB Chargers (Maximum 4.8 Amp.) 16 798 025 80
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 142 80 Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 32/7) 98 357 815 80 Set Of Covers (Front) 16 804 592 80
(Pacific Fresh) . 2-In-1 USB Cable 16 290 567 80 - -
. Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 32/3) 98 357 814 80 Exterior Protection
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 140 80 - 2-In-1 USB Cable 16 798 026 80
(Tropical Mango) Universal Charger (Adapter EF) 98 357 818 80 . , Boot Sill Protector 16 809 549 80
Braided USB/Lightning Cable (Iphone "lpod" 16 432 035 80 ) . .
Portable Fragrance Diffuser 16 484139 80 Universal Charger (Adapter G) 98 357 82180 "Ipad" USB Cable) Protective Cover (For Interior Parking (Size 2)) 16 821 746 80
. Nouvelle Charte Peugeot
Blinds Universal Charger (Adapter L) 98357 822 80 Mini Smartphone Support 16 139 460 80 ) 5 )
. ] Set Of Protection Cappings (For Front And 16 111 349 80
Protective Sun Shades (Size L) 16 759 780 80 Universal Charger (Adapter Type 3C) 98 460 312 80 Dorta%le Hands-Free Kit (Bluetooth®) 16 879 951 80 Rear Bumpers)
ra Driv i i
Bratieetive Sun Shades Gz M) 16 759 779 80 Universal Charger (Adapter Type 3C) 98357 81380 Jabra Drive Set Of Protection Cappings (For Front And Sl
. ” Universal Mobile Telephone Charger 16 318 141 80 Rear Doors)
Protective Sun Shades (Size XL) 16 759 781 80 Universal Charger (Bag) 98 357 45180
) v . Universal Smartphone Support 16 139 461 80 Maintenance Products
Set Of 2 Sun Blinds (For Quarterlights) 16 804 648 80 Universal Charger (Lock) 98 357 448 80 ) ) .
- - . Universal Support (With Magnetic Clip For 16135 792 80 "Chamois" Leather 998103
Set Of 2 Sun Blinds (For Rear Door Windows) 16 804 647 80 Universal Charger (Wall Bracket) 98 357 447 80 "Tetrax" Support) Tetrax Xway = " Kit (Black) e IS0 B2 B0
iscover i ac|
Sunblind (For Rear Screen Glass) 16 804 649 80 Universal Charger (Adapter Type 2) 98357 812 80 Universal Support (With Magnetic Clip For 16135 791 80 Y

Cabin Fittings
Ash Tray

Hanger (Attached To Head Restraint)

Isotherm Module (Capacity : 21 Litres)
Boardbar AS25

Passenger Comfort
Backrest Protector
Belt Cover

Coffee Machine

Portable Lamp Ledinspect Pocket 200
Ledil 408

Portable Lamp Ledinspect Mini 250 Ledil 401
Reading Light (Nomad) A Led

962395
16 079377 80

16 066 667 80

16 760 304 80
16 760 305 80
16 734 640 80
16 682186 80

16 682 187 80
16107 47180

Universal Charger (Adapter Type 3c)

(

(

(
Universal Charger (Bag)
Universal Charger (Lock)
Universal Charger (Premium Kit)
Universal Charger (Wall Bracket)
Chargers
Charging Station (Pole For Concrete Floor)
Charging Station (Pole For Soil Floor)
Charging Station (Set Of Keys)
Charging Station Sensor (MIDCounter)
Charging Station Sensor (MIDCounter)
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter)
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter)
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter)
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter)
Charging Station (Set Of Keys)
Charging Station (Set Of Keys)
Wall box ((3,7/4,6 KW)

98 357 813 80
98 357 45180
98 357 448 80
9835783880
98 357 447 80

98 358 034 80
98 358 036 80
16 71163180

98 553016 80
98 561079 80
58 570 208 80
98 570 206 80
98 561082 80
98 570 204 80
1671163280

1671163080

98 356 625 80

"Tetrax" Support) Tetrax Smart

USB 3-In-1 Lightning + Micro USB + USB C
Cable

Usb-2/Micro-Usb Cable
Wireless Charger
Video

10" Touchscreen Tablet (With Support On
Head Restraint And Child Headset) Dslide
13 Pack

12 V Extension Cable

Dvd Player With 7" Rotating Screen Takara
—VR122W — VR132W

16 432 037 80

16 193 745 80
16 835283 80

16 73433380

16 132 564 80
16 137 004 80

De-lcer Scraper Raclette Dégivrante

Glass Cleaner (Black) Kit De Nettoyant Ecran
Marten-Repellent Scented Disk

Odour Removal Cleaning Foam

Winter Kit

Mudflaps

Set Of Front Mudflaps

Set Of Rear Mud Flaps

Set Of Rear Mud Flaps

16 431776 80
16135 81580
16 673 029 80
16 673 028 80
16 561603 80

16 562 483 80
16 562 645 80
16 562 484 80
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PROTECTION (Continued) SAFETY (Continued) TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS (Continued) WHEELS
Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page
Maintenance Products Passenger Safety (continued) Towing Alloy Wheels

New Supagard Level 1 Pack — 2016 LGBVACT175 Safety Pack 16 239 084 80 13-Way Generic Trailer Fuse Box 98 414 319 80 éﬂlt"\:ghseft B\OBltSI For Alloy Wheels (For 177mm 16126 164 80
. . . t t
New Supagard Level 2 Pack — 2016 LGBVACTI76 Seat Belt Cutter — Window Breaker 16 377 70180 13-Way Generic Trailer Fuse Box (Compatible  1¢ 7s< 959 g0 olled Steel Bolts)
] ) With Trailers Fitted With Led Lamps) Anti-Theft Bolts For Alloy Wheels (For 177mm 16 880 618 80
New Supagard Level 3 Pack — 2016 LGBVAC177 Warning Triangle 16179 253 80 Rolled Steel Bolts)
) ) . 13-Way Socket (For Trailer Tow Hitch) 16 316 357 80 .
New Supagard Emergency Kit — 2076 LGBVAC1178 Warning Triangle Kit And Safety Vest 16 179 255 80 ) Anti-Theft Bolts For Steel Wheels 16 111 965 80
- . . . Caravan Rear View Mirror((Set Of 2)) 16179 761 80 h .
New Supagard Detailing Kit — 2016 LGBVACT179 Vehicle Passive Safety Light Alloy Rim (16" Auckland) 98 350 5832V
= s = . Socket Adaptor (13-Way Into 7/13-Way For 16 235 617 80
Shampoo 200 ml (10 x 20ml) — Pack Of 10 LGBVAC1192 éntlf\ntlrucsmn Alarm g%zg)ngmal Radio 16 832 741 80 Towing Harness) Light Alloy Rim (16" Brasilia) 98 350 583EH
t tibl
Glass Cleaner 300 mi LGBVACTI3 ontrol) Compatible Swan's Neck Tow Hitch Towing Ball 16 696 728 80 Light Alloy Rim (17" Calgary) 98 350 582EH
Anti-Theft Rod (On Steering Wheel) Stoplock 16179 827 80 - . .
Wheel Cleaner 300 ml LGBVACT1194 ) Swan's Neck Towing Ball 16 696 730 80 Light Alloy Rim (17" Halong) 98 350 575EH
" Inflation Compressor Tyre Inflate 450 16 816 655 80 . . .
Tyre Dressing 300 m LGBVACT195 Swan's Neck Towing Ball 16 696 726 80 Light Alloy Rim( 18" Kamakura) 98 350 581XY
Upholstery Cleaner 300 ml LGBVACT11S6 Tow Bar Wiring Loom 13-Track 16 813 282 80 Light Alloy Rim (18" Portland) 98 350 581ZF
Dash & Door Enhancer 300 ml LGBVACT197 STYLE J\?_V\%Bar ¥V\tll'1 Tow Ball That Can Be Removed ¢ coc 757 g9 Light Alloy Rim (Aalborg 17") 98 350 575XS
t t
Bird & Bug Neutraliser 300 mi LGBVACTIO8 ™ e honh (o0 Set Of 4 Alloy Wheel Rims (Aukland 16") 16 8244 858 80
S e Tow Bar With Tow Ball That Can Be Removed ¢ o596 731 80
Rapid Wax — 500 ml LGBVAC1199 IFater Paseralcaien Without Tools Set Of 4 Alloy Wheel Rims (Brasilia 16") 16 831227 80
Microfibre Cloth Pack — Pack Of 10 LGBVAC1200 Aluminium Pedals Kit (For Vehicles With A 16 290 688 80 Towing Ball For Rdso Tow Hitch 16 696 723 80 Set Of 4 Caps For Aluminium Wheels(Black) 16 843 999 80
Supavision LGBVAC1228 Manual Gearbox) Transport %C?t O)fé Caﬁs For Aluminium Wheels 16 844 000 80
: Aluminium Pedals Kit (For Vehicles With . . rey) Gris Haria
covozs RS SRS T e
oxe ua Free Ki ike Carrier On Roof Bars ike) Exper
— pq cacii Gear Lever Knob For 5-Speed Manual Gearbox 16 088 722 ZD i ot B Thule Morion 500 G‘D ok 1o bot £y 50 16" Space-Saver Spare Wheel 98 075 438 80
eel Frotection Gear Lever Knob For 6-Speed Manual Gearbox 5, o3¢~ ong Roof Box Ihule Motion 0Ossy blac Tool Kit(Box Format) Kit Outillage Roue De 98 457 160 80
Set Of 4 Alloygators LGBVACTIS1 (In Black Leather And Satin Chrome Zamak) Long Roof Box Thule Motion 800 Silver 16 624 439 80 Secour s Essence
Gear Lever Knob For 6-Speed Manual Gearbox i _
Single Alloygator LGBVACT182 (Zamak Satin Chrome Finish) 96 738 472VV IﬁoazgﬁfgggBox (4201) Garnme Classique 16 096 658 80 :tTZIF\IZ:e,EIS SEN—
e rims
Gzear Livser Kn(é?_] For E'EP‘?E}? Manual Gearbox 96 738 472 X Long Roof Box (430I) Thule Roof Box "Touring 16 624 441 80
(Zamak Satin Chrome Finish) 700", Titan Aeroskin Steel Wheel (17") 16 113 064 80
SAFETY gteatiglzésFrScégtel?oor Sill Trims (Brushed 16 850 462 80 I\_/orp]gi‘tud\i/r\]/alhREof B_arZ‘(AIL‘nginium For 16 696 708 80 Winter Equipment
t t
Item Product Ref. Photo Page enicies Y ongitudinal Bars) Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0072 16 647 348 80

Passenger Safety

Alcohol Tests(Chemicals) Chromium Free 16 461 666 80

Mid-Length Roof Box Thule Roof Box
"Ocean 200"

Mid-Length Roof Box (320Il) Thule Roof Box

16 624 443 80

Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0064
Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0074

16 647 346 80
16 647 349 80

W 16 624 440 80
"Touring 200", Titan Aeroskin
Animal Cage (40 X 30 X 30 Cm 16 070 760 80 Z i
Gl > TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS MighL e Roof Bex (220) Gamme Glassce 16005 657 60 IEHSISRIEREESROTR /e
Bzozo?te?:GSEat VB\/\thout geatback (Group 3 16 318 306 80 I o —— — Pacific 780 Set Of 2 Non-Skid Covers(Covers) Polaire 16 231 490 80
t s !
§ o g)) Booster Graco . tem roduct Re Nurnber Plate Support (With 13-Pin o Show 7' 81 . ‘
E{gathaly\slgr (Portable Electronics) 16 407 149 80 Boot Fittings Connector) gﬁt Of72 l%lgn—Sku:I Covers(Covers) Polaire 16 231 488 80
wa '
ey Boot Shims (Heat-Formed) 9LI4EE Set Of 2 Transverse Roof Bars (Aluminium) 16 496 838 80 oW _ o -
Dog Guard 16 809 540 80 Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension Auto 16 647 364 80
Dog Guard (Universal Plastic) 16 809 540 80 Luggage Compartment Cover Gamme 16 070 757 80 Short Roof Box Thule Ocean 80 16 624 442 80 XK9 100
uar iver: i R
° ) ) Protektor Short Roof Box (330l) Gamme Classique — 16 096 656 80 Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension 16 231 449 80
Fire Extinguisher 50 Secondes 16 770702 80 Luggage Compartment Mat(Velour) 16 796 23180 Pacific 100 Manuelle XPS 090
Fire Extinguisher (1 Kg) Powder Extinguisher 16 759 510 80 Luggage Compartment Net 16 369 946 80 Short Roof Box (Flexible 280 Litres) Ranger 90 9459K1 Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension 16 231 450 80

with Strap

Fire Extinguisher (2 Kg) Powder Extinguisher
with Strap 16 759 511 80

16 805 733 80
16 804 64180

Luggage Compartment Organizer

Luggage Compartment Tray (Reversible)

Ski-Carrier On Roof Bars (4 Sets Of Skis)
Snowpack M

Ski-Carrier On Roof Bars (6 Sets Of Skis)

16 294 260 80

Manuelle XPS 100

Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension Auto
XKS 090

16 647 363 80

First Aid And Warning Kit 16 115 617 80 Luggage Compartment Tray (Thermo-Shaped) 16 804 642 80 Snowpack L 16 294 262 80 Set Of Snow Chains(For Rapid Fitting) Polaire 10 399 518 80
First Aid Kit 16 316 869 80 Tow Bar Mounted Bike Carrier (3 Bikes) 961509 Spare Fixing Kit (For Roof Box) 961504 Steel Grip PSGB 70
o ) ) Hangon 972 . - - Set Of Snow Chains(For Rapid Fitting) Polaire 16 399613 80
Portable Lighting And Signalling Lamp SI 301 16 144 487 80 | S Tow Bar Mounted Bike Carrier (2 Bicycles) 961508 Steel Grip PSGB 60
Rear Seat Protector 96LBAT7 nterior Fittings X-Press 970
Led Lamp (W5w) 16 482 419 80 Tow Bar Mounted Bike Carrier (3 Bikes) 961509

Hangon 972



LIST OF ACCESSORIES — SALOON
COMFORT ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES MULTIMEDIA PROTECTION

Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page
Aid To Parking Cables Navigation Carpets
Efgéifmi%g\/ﬁzssféaﬂce (4 Sensors) Avec 16 855 409 80 Charging Cable Bag Peugeot 98 493 006 80 égﬁgi%%riﬁzgor Navigation System (Cable) 16 168 747 80 Set Of Needle-Pile Floor Mats (Front And Rear) 16 804 902 80
‘ ‘ Charging Cable Bag (Universal For 7m Cable) 98 £12 134 80 Set Of Shaped Rubber Floor Mats. 16 759 628 80
Led Indicator (For Parking Assistance) 16 102 790 80 . . Sound (Front And Rear)
. Charging Station Cable (11 KW) 98 446 812 80
Air Deflectors . . Aerial Interface 970663 Set Of Velour Floor Mats (Front And Rear) 16 796 224 80
" Charging Station Cable (22 KW) 98 446 814 80 .
Set Of 2 Air Deflectors (Front Doors) 16 802 997 80 . Aerial Interface 970664 Covers
Charging Station Cable (22 KW) 98 446 813 80 -
Air Fresheners . . Connection Harness (Jack Type) 9706AH 1 Cover (For Rear Bench Seat) Gamme 16 070 758 80
- Charging Station Cable (7,4 KW) 98 446 811 80 — . . Protektor
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 144 80 - Digital Radio Accessory (Aerial Adaptor) 16 167 389 80
(Anti-Tobacco) Domestic Socket Charging Cable (Socket G) 98 467 436 80 E—— Seat Cover (For Rear Bench Seat) 16 678 482 80
) ) elephone
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 1,0, 1,1 g0 Universal Charger (22 KW) 98 460 315 80 E . Set Of Covers (Complete (Front + Rear)) 16 804 593 80
(Gourmet Vanilla) . 12-V Charger With 2 Front USB + 2 Rear USB 16 798 027 80
. . Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 16/1) 98 357 816 80 _ Set Of Covers (Complete (Front + Rear)) 16 804 591 80
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 143 80 v 2 USB Chargers (Maximum 4.8 Amp.) 16 432 034 80
(Natural) Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 16/3) 98 357 817 80 " Set Of Covers (Front) 16 804 590 80
" " n 2 USB Chargers (Maximum 4.8 Amp.) 16 798 025 80
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 142 80 Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 32/7) 98 357 815 80 Set Of Covers (Front) 16 804 592 80
(Pacific Fresh) . 2-In-1 USB Cable 16 290 567 80 - -
. Universal Charger (Adapter CEE 32/3) 98 357 814 80 Exterior Protection
Integrated Or Portable Fragrance Diffuser Refill 16 484 140 80 2-In-1 USB Cable 16 798 026 80 - -
(Tropical Mango) Universal Charger (Adapter EF) 98 357 818 80 ) ‘ Boot Sill Protector Bumper Protection Film, 16 809 548 80
Braided USB/Lightning Cable (Iphone "Ipod" 16 432 035 80 Rear
Portable Fragrance Diffuser 16 484139 80 Universal Charger (Adapter G) 98 357 82180 "Ipad" USB Cable)
== Protective Cover (For Interior Parking (Size 2)) 16821 745 80
Blinds Universal Charger (Adapter L) 98 357 822 80 Mini Smartphone Support 16 139 460 80 Nouvelle Charte Peugeot
Protective Sun Shades (Size L) 16 759 780 80 Universal Charger (Adapter Type 3C) 98 460 312 80 JPobrta%le Hands-Free Kit (Bluetoothf) 16 879 95180 EEt OEF3 Drotect‘w)on Cappings (For Front And 16111 349 80
_ i abra Drive ear Bumpers
Protective Sun Shades (Size M 16 759 779 80 v] ICh Adapter T 3C 98 357 813 80 ) )
pro ec fve un ha es (Size Xi —— n\v\/ersa‘ harger (B apter Type 3C) 2 s Universal Mobile Telephone Charger 16 318 141 80 Set Of Protection Cappings (For Front And 9u24)2
rotective Sun Shades (Size XL) 6759 78180 Universal Charger (Bag) 98 357 451 80 Uriveree] SrErers Summen 16139 461 80 Rear Doors)
Set Of 2 Sun Blinds (For Quarterlights) 16 804 648 80 Universal Charger (Lock) 98 357 448 80 . . . ; Maintenance Products
Universal Support (With Magnetic Clip For 16135 792 80
Set Of 2 Sun Blinds (For Rear Door Windows) 16 804 645 80 Universal Charger (Wall Bracket) 98 357 447 80 "Tetrax" Support) Tetrax Xway "Chamois" Leather 998103
Sunblind (For Rear Screen Glass) 16 804 646 80 Chargers Universal Support (With Magnetic Clip For 16135 791 80 "Discovery" Kit (Black) 16 156 624 80
Cabin Fitti Charging Stati Pole For C Fl 98 358 034 80 SR SUEpRY) VSRR ST De-lcer S Racl Dégi 16 431776 80
tt tat i@ = tt t
Aahl'rl:I e 962395 Chargmg S o (PO . For SOT:e o 98 358 036 80 S OCee Es 1629057280 G\e Ce(rZI CraDerBI acke Ke Deg!\llwam - E 16135 81580
. | )
sh Tray arging Station (Pole For Soil Floor) USB-2/Micro-USB Cable 16193 745 80 ass Cleaner (Black) Kit De Nettoyant Ecran
Hanger (Attached To Head Restraint) 16 079 38180 Charging Station (Set Of Keys) 16 71163180 ) Marten-Repellent Scented Disk 16 673 029 80
) Wireless Charger 1683528380
Eothggm hA/IOé:iSule (Capacity : 21 Litres) 16 066 667 80 Charging Station Sensor (MIDCounter) 98 553 016 80 Video Odour Removal Cleaning Foam 16 673 028 80
oardbar As
Charging Station S MIDC t 98 561079 80 Winter Kit 16 561603 80
Passenger Comfort Sl oS ounten) 10" Touchscreen Tablet (With Support On inter i
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter) 98 570 208 80 Head Restraint And Child Headset) Dslide 16 734 333 80 Mudflaps
Backrest Protector 16 760 304 80 _ _ 13 Pack
e 4 =S SEEED Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter) 98 570 206 80 Set Of Front Mudflaps 16 562 483 80
elt Cover
Charging Station Sensor (PowerMeter) 98 561082 80 12 edensien Cesle sk sieh E0 Set Of Rear Mud Flaps 16 562 484 80
Coffee Machine 16 734 640 80 o — ® Meten) SEECETAED Dvd Player With 7" Rotating Screen Takara 16137 004 80
rgin ion Sensor wer r _ _
Portable Lamp Ledinspect Pocket 200 16 682 186 80 EIEYING) SIEEHEI SENSET (HOWEITMEE VR12ZW = VR132W
Ledil 408 Charging Station (Set Of Keys) 16 711632 80
Portable Lamp Ledinspect Mini 250 Ledil 401 16 682 187 80 Charging Station (Set Of Keys) 16 711630 80

Reading Light (Nomad) A Led 16107 47180 Wall box (3,7/4,6 KW) 98 356 625 80
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PROTECTION (Continued) SAFETY (Continued) TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS (Continued) WHEELS
Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page Item Product Ref. Photo Page
Maintenance Products Passenger Safety (Continued) Towing Alloy Wheels

ew Supagard Leve ack — afety Pac -Way Generic Trailer Fuse Box nti-Theft Bolts For Alloy eels (For 177mm
N S d L |1 Pack — 2016 LGBVAC1175 Saf Pack 16 239 084 80 13-Way G ic Trailer F B 98 414 319 80 é ﬁ -lc—th ft l? BIt | For Alloy Wheels (For 17 16126 164 80
. . . t t
New Supagard Level 2 Pack — 2016 LGBVACTI76 Seat Belt Cutter — Window Breaker 16 377 70180 13-Way Generic Trailer Fuse Box (Compatible  1¢ 7s< 959 g0 olled Steel Bolts)
. : With Trailers Fitted With Led Lamps) Anti-Theft Bolts For Alloy Wheels (For 177mm 16880 618 80
New Supagard Level 3 Pack — 2016 LGBVAC177 Warning Triangle 16179 253 80 Rolled Steel Bolts)
) ) . 13-Way Socket (For Trailer Tow Hitch) 16 316 357 80 .
ew Supagard Emergency Kit — arning Triangle Kit And Safety Ves ) nti-Theft Bolts For Steel eels
N S dE Kit — 2016 LGBVACT178 W. T le Kit And Safety Vest 16 179 255 80 Anti-Theft Bolts For Steel Wheel 16 111 965 80
- . . . Caravan Rear View Mirror((Set Of 2)) 16179 761 80 h .
New Supagard Detailing Kit — 2016 LGBVACT179 Vehicle Passive Safety Light Alloy Rim (16" Auckland) 98 350 5832V
= s = . Socket Adaptor (13-Way Into 7/13-Way For 16 235 617 80
Shampoo 200 ml (10 X 20ml) — Pack Of 10 LGBVAC1192 émtlf\nﬁruCSIDm Alarm g%zg)rlgmal Radio 16 832 741 80 Towing Harness) Light Alloy Rim (16" Brasilia) 98 350 583EH
t tibl
Glass Cleaner 300 m| LGBVACTIS3 S IS Tow Bar With Tow Ball That Can Be Sp—— Light Alloy Rim (17" Calgary) 98 350 582EH
Anti-Theft Rod (On Steering Wheel) Stoplock 16179 827 80 Removed Without Tools . A
Wheel Cleaner 300 ml LGBVACT194 : - Light Alloy Rim (17" Halong) 98 350 575EH
" Inflation Compressor Tyre Inflate 450 16 816 655 80 Tow Bar Wiring Loom 13-Track 16 813 282 80 . .
Tyre Dressing 300 ml LGBVACT1195 Light Alloy Rim( 18" Kamakura) 98 350 581XY
Tow Bar With Tow Ball That Can Be 16 696 722 80
Upholstery Cleaner 300 ml LGBVACT11S6 Removed Without Tools Light Alloy Rim (18" Portland) 98 350 581ZF
Dash & Door Enhancer 300 ml LGBVACT197 STYLE Towing Ball For Rdso Tow Hitch 16 696 723 80 Light Alloy Rim (Aalborg 17") 98 350 575XS
Bird & Bug Neutraliser 300 ml LGBVAC1198 Item Product Ref Transport Set Of 4 Alloy Wheel Rims (Aukland 16") 16 824 858 80
Rapid Wax — 500 ml LGBVAC1199 IFater Paseralcaien Bike Carrier On Roof Bars (1 Bike) Freeride 532 16 077 987 80 Set Of 4 Alloy Wheel Rims (Brasilia 16") 16 831227 80
Microfibre Cloth Pack — Pack Of 10 LGBVAC1200 Aluminium Pedals Kit (For Vehicles With A 16 290 688 80 Bike Carrier On Roof Bars (1 Bike) Expert 298 16 427 487 80 Set Of 4 Caps For Aluminium Wheels(Black) 16 843 999 80
Supavision LGBVAC1228 Manual Gearbox) Long Roof Box Thule Motion 800 Glossy Black 16 624 437 80 SGet Ofé Caﬁs For Aluminium Wheels 16 844 000 80
Alloy Wheel Kit LGBVACI235 ﬁﬁt?n‘?ﬁ?gggrab‘;gt (Forvehicles Wit 16 290 675 80 Long Roof Box Thule Motion 800 Silver 16 624 439 80 Es rey) v\r/‘s T‘”a
) . pare eels
Boxed Aqua Free Kit LGBVAC1236 Gear Lever Knob For 6-Speed Manual Gearbox Long Roof Box (4201) Gamme Classique - 16 096 658 80 "
T (In Black Leather And Satin Chrome Zamak) 2403FZ Pacific 700 16" Space-Saver Spare Wheel 98 075 438 80
" Long Roof Box (430I) Thule Roof Box "Touring Tool Kit(Box Format) Kit Outillage Roue De
Set Of 4 Alloygators LGBVACTIS1 e NnebTore 2esd HEnE 96 738 472WV 7007, Titan Aeroskin 16 624 441 80 Secour s Essence 98 427160 80
Single Alloygator LGBVACT1182 Gear Lever Knob For 6-Speed Manual Longitudinal Roof Bars (Aluminium For 16 696 708 80 Steel Wheels
Gearbox(Zamak Satin Chrome Finish) 96738472 X) \I\//Ie'(;ﬂi‘es \i\;ltls Lint'tug:‘T‘ BRars:: B Set Of 4 Trims 16 850 469 80
T id-Leng oof Box Thule Roof Box
e T e sl s ks 16 850 462 80 "Ocean 200" 16 6241 443 80 Steel Wheel (17") 16 113 064 80
SAF ETY Mid—Length R”oof Box (320I) Thule Roof Box 16 624 440 80 Winter Equipment
Touring 200", Titan Aeroskin -
Item Product Ref. Photo Page : . Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0072 16 647 348 80
Mid-Length Roof Box (4201) Gamme Classique 16 096 657 80
Passenger Safety - Pacific 780 Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0064 16 647 346 80
Animal Cage (40 x 30 x 30 cm) 16 070 760 80 Number Plate Support (With 13-Pin 941682 Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0074 16 647 349 80
. Connector)
Booster Seat Without Seatback (Group 3 Metal Socks Polaire Steel Sock 0062 16 647 345 80
(22 To 36 Kg)) Booster Graco 16 318 306 80 TRANSPO RT SOLUTION S Set Of 2 Transverse Roof Bars (Aluminium) 16 496 837 80 - .
) Set Of 2 Non-Skid Covers(Covers) Polaire 16 231 490 80
Breathalyser (Portable Electronics) 16 407 149 80 Item Product Ref. Short Roof Box Thule Ocean 80 16 624 442 80 Show 7' 81

Ethyway V2

Boot Fittings

Short Roof Box (330l) Gamme Classique -

Set Of 2 Non-Skid Covers(Covers) Polaire

Dog Guard (Universal Metallic) 16 580 583 80 T T . Pacific 100 16 096 656 80 Show 7' 53 16231488 80
Dog Guard (Universal Plastic) 16 137 003 80 Short Roof Box (Flexible 280 Litres) Ranger S0  9459K1 Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension AUto 1o /- 36/, g0
Luggage Compartment Cover Gamme 16 070 757 80 XK9 100

16 770 702 80

Fire Extinguisher (1 Kg) Powder Extinguisher
with Strap 16 759 510 80

Fire Extinguisher (2 Kg) Powder Extinguisher 16 759 571 80

Fire Extinguisher 50 Secondes

Protektor
Luggage Compartment Mat (Velour)
Luggage Compartment Mat (Velour)

16 796 227 80
16 796 226 80

Ski-Carrier On Roof Bars (4 Sets Of Skis)
Snowpack M

Ski-Carrier On Roof Bars (6 Sets Of Skis)
Snowpack L

16 294 260 80

16 294 262 80

Set Of Smow Chains Chaine A Tension
Manuelle XPS 090

Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension
Manuelle XPS 100

16 231449 80

16 231450 80

with Strap Luggage Compartment Net 16 369 947 80 Spare Fixing Kit (For Roof Box) 961504 - e -
- - - . ) . Set Of Snow Chains Chaine A Tension Auto 16 647 363 80
First Aid And Warning Kit 16 15 617 80 Luggage Compartment Organizer 16 805 733 80 Tow Bar Mounted Bike Carrier (2 Bicycles) 961508 XK9 090
First Aid Kit 16 316 869 80 Luggage Compartment Tray (Reversible) 16 804 640 80 X-Press 970 : : : Set Of Snow Chains(For Rapid Fitting) Polaire 10 399 518 80
Tow Bar Mounted Bike Carrier (3 Bikes) 961509 Steel Grip PSGB 70
Portable Lighting And Signalling Lamp SI301 16 144 487 80 Interior Fittings Hangon 972
Set Of Snow Chains(For Rapid Fitting) Polaire 16 399613 80
Rear Seat Protector 9648A7 Led Lamp (W5W) 16 482 419 80 Steel Grip PSGB 60
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